Total number of ex-local authority properties advertised on Zoopla website - July 2012

Number of Number of Number of
Number of properties Number of properties Number of properties | Total number of | Total number of
properties under properties under properties under properties under | properties under
under £70,000( £100,000 |under £70,000f £100,000 |under £70,000( £100,000 £70,000 £100,000
Sub area 1 bed 2 bed 3 bed Total

Stenhousemuir/Larbert/Rural North 1 1 1 1 8 2 10
Polmont/Rural South 2 2 8 12 3 7 13 21
Denny/Bonnybridge 2 2 10 11 4 11 16 24
Falkirk 3 3 23 26 5 14 31 43
Bo'ness 2 2 2 5 4 4 11
Grangemouth 3 3 22 30 3 6 28 39
Total 13 13 66 85 15 50 94 148

Source: Zoopla July 2012
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Annual average
shortfall over 10
years of affordable
housing as per the
HNDA

-123
-92
-58
-23
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